Exchange in Portugal - evaluation survey

35 02:52 Aktivni

Odpovédi Primérna doba vyplnovani Stav

1. Overall, | enjoyed the international meeting (0 b.)

@ Moinost 11 liked it very much 27

O llikedit 8
® didn'tlikeit 0
® others: 0

2. | have established friendly relations with classmates from other countries and we are still in (0
contact after the end b.)

@ definitely yes 23
. yes 12
. rather no 0
. definitely no 0

3. After the activity | have a better knowledge of English: (0 b.)

. definitely yes 18
. yes 15
. rather no 2

@ Jdefinitely no 0




4. After the activity, | have a better knowledge of the country we visited (0 b.)

. definitely yes 12
. yes 21
. rather no 2
@ Jdefinitely no 0

5. I'learned something from the language of one of the participating countries: (0 b.)

. definitely yes 16 \‘
® ves 17

. rather no 1

@ Jdefinitely no 1

6. | liked it the most (0 b.)

Nejnovejsi odpovedi

3 3 "when we all went to Lisbon"
T "De conhecer novas pessoas e ter experiéncias que nunca tive"
Odpovedi p p 9

"learn more about other countries and meet new peopleq"

O Aktualizovat
Pocet respondentq, ktefi odpovédéli Trip na tuto otazku: 6 (18%).

Maria sole trip to Lisabon | . trip Trip to Lisboa

different cultures o friend .
new people TI"I p boat dolphins party on a boat

nunca tive

people who are very friendly

new peopleq  Portuguese group

trip by boat trip to lisbon hippo trip

people from other countries



7. During the meeting | would change (0 b.)

Nejnoveéjsi odpovedi
2 7 “nothing "

Odpovédi "Nada"

O Aktualizovat

Pocet respondentq, ktefi odpovédéli perfect na tuto otazku: 2 (7%).

Nada  sadpo¢ just one week duration like it to last longer ar

week but fourever end of the week
perfect day

country experience beceause Maybe | would just change



